Meisterschaft 2013

Nach 16 Rennen

Rang Name

Vorname Punkte Rad[km]

MTB[km]

CUP Hohe Alter

TOTAL
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Scirocco
Schwizer
Zinniker

Kunz
Lacher
Zanitti
Kunz
Keller
Bertschi
Nyfeler
Fretz
Zimmerli

Matter
Scharer
Stahl
Werthmiiller
Gilbert
Aerni
Betschart
Friedli
Gyger
Humbel
Kreienbuhl
Latolf
Rosset
Sager
Schlussel
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Walter
Stefan

Philip
René

Hans-Peter

Hans
Max
Ruedi
Bruno
Simon
Marco
Jorg
Fritz
Mathias
urs
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Walter
Hans
Stephan
Kurt
Rolf
Martin
Konrad
Patrick
Henri Marc
Marcel
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100
50
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24.5

22.4

13.2
7.0
3.0
1.0
8.0
2.0
8.0

2.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

14.3
22.9
14.2
13.1
7.4
2.8
7.3
2.9
3.7

4.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

358.8
319.3
307.9
294.6
212.9
198.8
150.3
134.9
121.7

101.2
75.0
75.0
75.0
50.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
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